
Sl No Name of creditor Address Claim Submitted Claim Admitted Security held

1

Joint Commissioner of 
Commercial Taxes, Beliaghata 

Charge, Directorate of 
Commercial Taxes, Govt of West 

Bengal

Joint Commissioner of 
Commercial Taxes, Beliaghata 

Charge, Directorate of 
Commercial Taxes, Govt of West 

Bengal, 14 Beliaghata Road, 
Kolkata- 15 ₹ 26,148.00 ₹ 26,148.00

2
State Tax Officer, State Tax 

Circle, Samba-II

State Tax Circle, Samba-II, DC 
Office, Nandini Hills, Samba, J&K- 

184121 ₹ 57,409,151.25 ₹ 0.00

3
State Tax officer, Circle- G, 

Jammu
State Tax officer, Circle- G, Rail 

Head Complex, Jammu ₹ 17,563,291.00 ₹ 0.00

4
Commercila Tax Department 

Circle -9, Raipur 

Commercial tax Department 
Circle- 9, Civil Line, Near Raj 

Bhawan, First Floor, Room No- 24, 
Raipur Chhatisgarh ₹ 9,677,383.00 ₹ 0.00

₹ 84,675,973.25 ₹ 26,148.00

List of Operational Creditors (Govt. Dues)


